
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

3 

4 

8 

1 

4 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

12 

05 

46 

161 

5 

22 

13 

69 

42 

2 

98 

66 

60 

4 

144 

63 

64 

77 

7 

19 

95 

198 

99 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT-X 

GT-X 

GT2 

T1 

T1 

GT-X 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

T1 

GT-X 

GT2 

AS 

T1 

GT2 

T1 

GT2 

GT2 

Name 

Michael Lewis 

David Fershtand 

Mark Boden 

Thomas Herb 

Matt Fassnacht 

Aidan Kenny 

Nick Iarossi 

Galen Bieker 

Paolo Salvatore 

Tim Myers 

Mark Martin 

Hans Peter 

Timothy Gray 

Ann Doherty 

Tim Kezman 

Michael Young 

Matt Gray 

Phillip Waters 

Zachary Meiborg 

Christopher Haldeman 

Joshua Carlson 

Derek Beitzel 

Logan Stretch 

Hometown 

Poway CA 

Fort Worth TX 

Buffalo Grove IL 

Barrington IL 

Madison NJ 

Windermere FL 

Tallahassee FL 

Burbank CA 

San Antonio TX 

San Antonio TX 

Round Rock TX 

Olathe KS 

Minneapolis Mn 

Bainbridge Island WA 

Franksville WI 

Pagosa Springs CO 

Chaska MN 

Grand Prairie TX 

Roscoe IL 

Princeton TX 

Princeton IA 

Austin TX 

Arlington TX 

Member_ID 

113617 

225386 

266025_1 

403182 

418789 

636793 

472879 

306455 

537538 

270832 

546995 

265543 

253560 

651603 

468072 

541317 

381528 

108001 

672579 

412747 

662790 

623648 

229543_7 

Region 

SanD 

Tex 

CHI 

CHI 

NNJ 

CFR 

RdHl 

CSCC 

Hous 

LnSt 

LnSt 

KCR 

LOL 

Nwst 

Franksville WI 

CDR 

LOL 

Tex 

BVR 

Tex 

GtRv 

LnSt 

Tex 

Make/Model 

Jaguar XKR 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 991.2 Cup 

Porsche 991.2 (GT3) 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 

Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport MR 

Porsche 997 Cup Car 

Ford Mustang 

Dodge Viper ACRx 

Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche Club Sport GT 4 

Porsche 996 

Ginetta G55 GT4 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro Z-28 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche GT3 Cup 991.2 

Chevrolet camaro 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
10 
6 

Best Tm 

2:08.509 

2:12.633 

2:14.212 

2:16.852 

2:16.402 

2:20.364 

2:21.212 

2:21.037 

2:23.185 

2:23.756 

2:23.658 

2:14.633 

2:24.237 

2:24.335 

2:27.101 

2:27.223 

2:21.707 

2:40.137 

2:32.395 

2:15.912 

Sponsor 

Goodyear 

Fershtand Race Prepared 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

First Principles Racing/X-Factor 

CDR Maguire 

WERKS II Motorsport 

G-LOC Brakes/Hoosier/The HAMMER/LOML/Twin-Gait Stables/SlackerInc/Angry Sheep - B Camp 

W2W Racing 

Phenix 

Ryan Companies US/Inc 

Fall Line Motorsports 

Corsair Racing 

Ryan Companies US Inc 

BasicGospel.net 

X factor racing/first principles racing 

Enseva /Meiborg/Inc 

W2W Racing 

Wheels America/Pleasant Ridge Internal Medicine 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (2:14.212) for GT2 by Mark Boden. 
New Track Record (2:08.509) for GT1 by Michael Lewis. 
Provisional results posted at 2:35pm 
Official results posted at 3:15pm 

Printed: 2/6/2022 3:11:52 PM 

Race Director: Mike West; Chief Steward: Jerry Wannarka 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter 

Track: Circuit of the Americas 3.41 miles CCW 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Margin of Victory 

12.057 

Avg. Speed 

90.543 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.509 

Best Speed 

95.526 

Best Lap by 

12 - Michael Lewis 

Lone Star GP - SCCA Hoosier Super Tour 

Grp3 - GT1/GT2/GTX/AS/T1/PX 

Sun Official Race Results 

Race (35:00 or 14 Laps) started at 13:34:37 

Circuit of the Americas 3.410 miles 

2/6/2022 13:05 


